
PACHET PIESE ADV 1286668

I.D.: 68764593

Data publicarii	03.05.22	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.821,48 RON - 4.821,48 RON

Descriere: ADV 1286668 RADIATOR RACIRE APA ASAM IASI B 1 261,66 261,66 RADIATOR CLIMA AC ASAM IASI B 1 260,5 260,5 ELECTROVENTILATOR ASAM IASI B 1 291,37 291,37 CARCASA FILTRU AER OE B 1 293,96 293,96 AMORTIZOR CAPOTA ASAM IASI B 1 25,21 25,21 CONDUCTA CASETA DIRECTIE B 1 558,82 558,82 POMPA DIRECTIE COMPLETA B 1 1765,37 1765,37 BIELETA ANTIBALANS B 1 57,56 57,56 REZISTENTA VENTILATOR ASAM IASI B 1 63,03 63,03 CONDUCTA CASEAT DIRECTIE -RETUR B 1 370,76 370,76 FAR STG B 1 390,88 390,88 FAR DRT B 1 411,28 411,28 PROIECTOR CEATA STG FATA B 1 45,88 45,88 BAZIN POMPA ELECTRICA SERVODIRECTIE B 1 0,84 0,84 BEC H7 12V X55W b 2 4,62 9,24 BEC H1 12V X 55W b 2 2,94 5,88 BEC 12V W21/5W B 2 2,94 5,88 BEC 12V PY21W B 2 1,68 3,36 4821,48 Transportul este inclus in pretul produsului
